



Sponsorship Agreement Form

ASCE Earth & Space Conference 2024

April 15-18, 2024 | Greater Miami, Florida USA Kovens Conference Center, Biscayne Bay Campus Florida International University https://earthspace2024.fiu.edu/

We invite your organization to be a part of the ASCE Aerospace Division's prestigious International Conference on Engineering, Science, Construction and Operations in Challenging Environments.

Sponsorship Opportunities - Choose a contribution: (See the table below for the benefits of sponsorship.)

Platinum Contributor - \$7,500 **Bronze** Contributor - \$1,000 Choose one from the following: Choose one from the following: Opening Reception (Tuesday) - provides introduction at event ■ Morning Coffee Break ☐ Tuesday ☐ Wednesday ☐ Thursday Awards Banquet (Wednesday) - provides introduction at event ☐ Afternoon Refreshment Break ☐ Tuesday ☐ Wednesday ☐ Thursday Gold Contributor - \$4,000 Choose one from the following: Copper Contributor - \$500 ☐ Lunch Sponsor - provides introduction at event General Conference Sponsor □ Tuesday □ Thursday Conference Bags - logo printed on conference bags To discuss the available sponsorship opportunities (Artwork due January 31, 2024) or to request a unique / custom sponsorship Conference Lanyards - logo printed on conference lanyards package that aligns with your goals, please contact (Artwork due January 31, 2024) the Conference Sponsorship Team at Silver Contributor - \$2,000 earthspace2024@fiu.edu or call 305-348-1086 Choose one from the following: Continental Breakfast

Benefits of Sponsorship	Platinum \$7,500	Gold \$4,000	Silver \$2,000	Bronze \$1,000	Copper \$500
Full Conference Registration	2	1			
Podium Recognition at Plenary Sessions	✓				
Business Profile/Ad in Printed Program	Full Page	1/2 Page	1/4 Page		
Flyer in Attendee Packet (company provides flyers)	V	✓	V		
Attendee List (email addresses not included)	✓	✓	✓	~	
Recognition for Sponsored Meals and Breaks	V	V	✓	~	
Recognition on Conference Website	Logo w/Link	Logo w/Link	Logo w/Link	Name	Name
Recognition in Printed Program	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name
Recognition on Conference Signage	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name
Display Table in Break/Social Areas*					

^{*}Display table option is available. Please inquire to the sponsorship chair.

□ Tuesday □ Wednesday □ Thursday



Sponsorships are a great way to increase your company's visibility and to network with academics, professional engineers and researchers in areas applicable to space exploration and extreme environments.

April 15-18, 2024 | Greater Miami, Florida

earthspace2024.fiu.edu

Sponsoring Company I	nformation
Company Name:	
Company Contact Informat	ion:
Name:	
	Email:
Address:	
The name and signature of	individual making financial commitment on behalf of the company (please print)
Name:	Title:
Phone:	Email:
Cianatura	

ASCE Earth & Space Conference 2024 is hosted by College of Engineering and Computing at Florida International University

Sponsorship Questions?



Seung Jae Lee, PhD

Conference Sponsorship Chair Email: sjlee@fiu.edu Florida International University Miami, Florida Nipesh Pradhananga, PhD, PE

Conference Local Chair Email: npradhan@fiu.edu Florida International University Miami, Florida Yesenia Capi

Senior Program Coordinator Email: ycapi@fiu.edu Florida International University Miami, Florida

Florida International University \mid College of Engineering and Computing \mid earthspace 2024. fiu. edu